
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    245                        6919

 105 CHINA                                      450                        2564

 106 TAIWAN                                     350                       28664

 108 HG KONG                                   1361                       12837

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         389

 111 THAILND                                   1140                       10509

 112 SNGAPOR                                    213                        4106

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         876

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         468

 118 INDNSIA                                    389                        6859

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         261

 205 U KING                                     602                       11298

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         568

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4417

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       18260

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        4329

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        3244

 220 ITALY                                        -                         702

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       10750

 302 CANADA                                     312                        2801

 304 USA                                       3793                       72391

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        3303

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         500

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1635                        4345

 606 NEWZELD                                   1209                        1209

 620 GUAM                                         -                        2608

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        2535

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             3            245           30           6919

 105 CHINA          KL             0            450           12           2564

 106 TAIWAN         KL             0            350           12          19891

 108 HG KONG        KL             1           1361            8          12837

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            0            389

 111 THAILND        KL             2           1140           13          10509

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            213            4           4106

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0            876

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            0            468

 118 INDNSIA        KL             0            389            3           6859

 205 U KING         KL             0            602            7          11298

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            0            568

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            0           4417

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -           12          18260

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            4           4011

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            1            565

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            0            702

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -           16          10750

 302 CANADA         KL             0            312            0           2801

 304 USA            KL             3           3793           83          66923

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0           3303

 506 EGYPT          KL             -              -            0            500

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            1           2710

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           25           2608

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           25           2535

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         2132           8773

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -          150            261

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         1000            318

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          429           2679

 304 USA            KG             -              -          859           5468

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          1150           1635         1150           1635

 606 NEWZELD        KG           850           1209          850           1209

                                                                

10301                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            318

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


